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School of Chemical Sciences 

 

Merit List for Industrial Sponsor Admission 2022 -2023 

M. Sc. – I (Chemistry) 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 

General 

Merit No. 

Prnc. Sub. 

CGPA 

Name of Candidate Category Remark 

1 2311399 176 9.87 Mali Nilesh Shivaji OBC  

2 2310820 269 9.80 Patil Hemangi Ravindra OBC  

3 2313178 289 9.80 Pawar Ashwini Vilas OBC  

4 2312064 309 9.80 Chaudhari Tushar Sunil OBC  

5 2312644 598 9.65 Jadhav Dipak Sharad OBC  

6 2315548 712 9.60 Patil Rohini Nimba OBC  

7 2310064 743 9.60 Patil Nilesh Bhausaheb OBC  

8 2312195 921 9.50 Patil Lalit Ashok  OBC  

9 2317811 978 9.48 Patil Amol Laxman OBC  

10 2312108 984 9.47 Koli Dnyneshwar Chitaman SBC  

11 2313524 989 9.47 Nikam Puja Pramod  SBC  

12 2313014 990 9.47 Patil Nikhil Narayan OBC  

13 2310094 1115 9.42 Chaudhari Bhushan Kailas OBC  

14 2313141 1213 9.37 Patil Vaibhav Ramesh  OBC  

15 2312704 1268 9.33 Rajput Harshal Sardarsing OPEN  

16 2310951 1442 9.23 Patil Vardraj Avinash OBC  

17 2313016 1469 9.22 Mahajan Krushna Sanjay OBC  

18 2318218  9.20 Patil Vishal Devendra OBC ok 



19 2313828 1632 9.08 Patil Dhiraj Sharad OBC  

20 2310085 1770 9.00 Patil Manoj Vitthal OBC  

21 2313271 1927 8.83 Fatake Prachi Prakash  SBC  

22 2313407 1973 8.77 Patil Dipali Jitendra OPEN  

23 2311869 1994 8.75 Patil  Sadhana Digambar (2019) OBC  

24 2312375 2069 8.66 Patil Shradha Raghunath OBC  

25 2310883 2139 8.50 Patil Saurabh Bhimrao  OBC  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Admission round for Industrial Sponsor Seats in School of Chemical Sciences will 

be on Monday 03/10/2022 at 10.00 am in School of Chemical Sciences Building. 

 

Admission Authority 
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School of Chemical Sciences 

 

Merit List for Vacant Seat Admission 2022 -2023 

M. Sc. – I (Chemistry) 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 

General 

Merit No. 

Prnc. Sub. 

CGPA 

Name of Candidate Category Remark 

1 2315804 120 9.90 Girase Bhavana Deelip EWS  

2 2311399 176 9.87 Mali Nilesh Shivaji OBC  

3 2314004 224 9.85 Patil Vijay Dhanraj OBC  

4 2310820 269 9.80 Patil Hemangi Ravindra OBC  

5 2313178 289 9.80 Pawar Ashwini Vilas OBC  

6 2312889 292 9.80 Patil Gaytri Puroshottam OBC  

7 2312064 309 9.80 Chaudhari Tushar Sunil OBC  

8 2310359 319 9.80 Sonawane Sohan Hareshwar OBC  

9 2312121 338 9.77 Patil Nandini Motilal OBC  

10 2311729 353 9.77 Chaudhari Ravindra Ganesh OBC  

11 2312104 369 9.75 Patil Jagdish Lotan OBC  

12 2311789 397 9.75 Patil Gaurav Premraj OBC  

13 2310452 413 9.73 Mahajan Nirmal Jitendra OBC  

14 2313516 457 9.70 Patil Tejaswini Bhayyarao OBC  

15 2312190 479 9.70 Patil Sujata Valmik OBC  

16 2311209 550 9.67 Baviskar Harshada Vikas OBC  

17 2312644 598 9.65 Jadhav Dipak Sharad OBC  

18 2310681 607 9.65 Mali Nandkishor Vitthal  OBC  



19 2315193 618 9.65 Mali Nikita Meghraj OBC  

20 2315172 619 9.65 Mali Nisha Meghraj OBC  

21 2312914 639 9.63 Patil Jayesh Rajendra OBC  

22 2312761 699 9.60 Patil Yamini Kiransing OPEN  

23 2314296 711 9.60 Patil Nikita Shantaram OBC  

24 2315548 712 9.60 Patil Rohini Nimba OBC  

25 2312666 729 9.60 Bhamote Ritesh Muralidhar EWS  

26 2312443 738 9.60 Patil Amol Ramesh OBC  

27 2310064 743 9.60 Patil Nilesh Bhausaheb OBC  

28 2311024 745 9.60 Rajput Pavan Bharat OPEN  

29 2312238 763 9.58 Patil Madhuri Suresh OBC  

30 2310903 798 9.57 Pawar Divya Ashok OBC  

31 2315396 920 9.50 Patil Harshada Laxman OBC  

32 2312195 921 9.50 Patil Lalit Ashok OBC  

33 2317811 978 9.48 Patil Amol Laxman OBC  

34 2313524 989 9.47 Nikam Puja Pramod SBC  

35 2313014 990 9.47 Patil Nikhil Narayan OBC  

36 2310094 1115 9.42 Chaudhari Bhushan Kailas OBC  

37 2312129 1170 9.38 Patil Kalyani Jagannath OBC  

38 2313141 1213 9.37 Patil Vaibhav Ramesh OBC  

39 2314766 1247 9.35 Behere Aishwarya Hemant OBC  

40 2312704 1268 9.33 Rajput Harshal Sardarsing OPEN  

41 2311590 1280 9.33 Girase Revati Bhagwan OPEN  

42 2310951 1442 9.23 Patil Varadraj Avinash OBC  

43 2313016 1469 9.22 Mahajan Krushna Sanjay OBC  

44 2318218  9.20 Patil  Vishal Devendra  OBC Late ARC 



45 2314441 1584 9.12 Patil Majusha Satish OBC  

46 2313828 1632 9.08 Patil Dhiraj Sharad OBC  

47 2310085 1770 9.00 Patil Manoj Vitthal OBC  

48 2313271 1927 8.83 Fatake Prachi Prakash  SBC  

49 2313407 1973 8.77 Patil Dipali Jitendra OPEN  

50 2311869 1994 8.75 Patil Sadhana Digamber OBC  

51 2317574 2061 8.67 Hadape Nayana Ganesh OPEN  

52 2312375 2069 8.66 Patil Shraddha Raghunath  OBC  

53 2312363  8.65 Aswar Saurabh Devidas  Late ARC 

54 2312184 2078 8.64 Patil Mahesh Vikas OBC  

55 2311510 2125 8.53 Baviskar Rahul Sunil OPEN  

56 2316196 2138 8.50 Borase Vaibhav Dilip  NT-C  

57 2310883 2139 8.50 Patil Saurab Bhimrao OBC  

58 2313609 2179 8.38 Solanke Siddesh Arvind SBC  

59 2315221 2252 8.18 Patil Aachal Dipak OBC  

60 2315173 2344 7.50 Patil Kalyani Chotu OBC  

61 2311877 2399 5.33 Bagul Mayur Namdev SBC  

 

Admission round for Vacant Seats in School of Chemical Sciences will be on Monday 

03/10/2022 at 10.00 am in School of Chemical Sciences Building. 

 

Admission Authority 

 

 


